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CITY ADMINISTRATOR CLERK TREASURER MAYOR

DENNISON
PO Box 56 - City Hall
55018-0056 Jessica Page Jeffrey Flaten
645-7732 338-9619
T 12:00p.m.-6:30p.m. clerk@cityofdennisonmn.com
TH 11:00a.m.-4:00p.m. jflaten19@gmail.com

DUNDAS cityhall@dundas.us
216 Railway St N Clerk Deputy Clerk
PO Box 70 Jenelle Teppen Linda Ripka Glenn Switzer
55019 jteppen@dundas.us lripka@dundas.us
645-2852
645-1629 (FAX)
M-TH 8:00a.m.-5:00p.m.

FARIBAULT
208 1st Ave NW
55021 Tim Murray Heather Slechta Kevin Voracek
334-2222 333-0355 333-0353
333-0399 (FAX) tmurray@ci.faribault.mn.us hslechta@ci.faribault.mn.us 
M-F 8:00a.m.-5:00p.m.

LONSDALE
415 Central St W  
PO Box 357 Joel Erickson Tami Brokl Tim Rud
55046 744-2327
744-2327 jerickson@lonstel.com
744-5554 (FAX)
M-F 8:00a.m.-4:30p.m.

MORRISTOWN
402 Division St S Clerk/Treasurer
PO Box 362 Michael Mueller Sheri Gregor Tony Lindahl
55052 507-685-2302 motown@bevcomm.net
685-2302 mmueller@ci.morristown.mn.us
685-2632 (FAX)
M-F 8:00a.m.-5:00p.m.

NERSTRAND
PO Box 161
55053 Dana Jans  Jarod Alvarez
332-8000 cityclerknerstrand@gmail.com
332-2383 (FAX)
MTWF 8:30-10:30a.m.

NORTHFIELD
801 Washington St
55057 Ben Martig Deb Little Rhonda Pownell
645-8833 645-3009 645-3001
645-3055 (FAX) ben.martig@ci.northfield.mn.us deb.little@ci.northfield.mn.us
M-F 8:00a.m.-5:00p.m.
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